
BADLANDS NATIONAL PARK 
COMMERCIAL USE AUTHORIZATION PERMITS

REQUIRED INFORMATION IS MARKED BY AN ASTERISK*

*Phone #:

*First Name: *Last Name:

*CUAID:

Permittee Information:

**Select Permit(s) to Pay For: (Verify Selection before Payment)

Total Amount Due $ 0

**Verify information before submitting payment

*Business Name:

Business Information:

FeesPermit Types FeesPermit Types

Frontcountry Bicycle Tours

Guided Hiking

Guided Backpacking

Shuttle Van Tours

Photo Tours

Portrait Photography

Photo Workshops

Art Workshops

Other

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

Contact Chief Ranger's Office 605-433-5230 or Fee Management 
Office 605-433-5235


